4/30/2018 12:46:14 PM

٠

9



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000134846 3)))



H180001348463ABC2

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	To:		2 V **							
		Division of Corporations fax Number : (850)617-6383								
					an all an					
	From:	Account Name : HAHN LOESER +	PARKS LLP		4 } MENER					
		Account Number : I20050000053		C - ω	Participa					
		Phone : (216)621-0150			5					
		Fax Number : (216)241-2824		10 200 200	11					
	Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. \overline{w}_i									
	anb@habalaw.com									
\cap	50									
CENED	Foreign Limited Liability Company									
-	PH 101	•	· · · · ·							
11:	SS: CC	Tampa Weekly LLC								
\overline{O}	R 3	Certificate of Status	1							
цц М	AP SION LLA	Certified Copy	1							
œ	2018 APR 30 DEPARTMED JIVISION OF C TALLAHASS	Page Count	04							
	5	Estimated Charge	\$160.00							
			()							

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing M-nu

Helph 01 20"

0/2018 12	:46:16 PM	1 Gretchen	M. Nine-Bu	innell	216274241	L7 P
۴		((((H18000134846-3)))	- <u>-</u>		
		CC	OVER LETTER	ie.		
	tration Section on of Corporation	ons				
	ampa Weekly LL	.C				
SUBJECT: _		Name of	f Limited Liubility (Company		
The enclosed ". Existence, and	Application by Pe check are submit	oreign Limited Liability Con ed to register the above refe	npany for Authoriza renced foreign limit	tion to Tr eff liabilit	;; ansact Business in Florida," y company to transact bush	Certificate of tess in Florida.
Please return al	I correspondence	concerning this matter to th	e following:			
	Gretchen Nine	-Bunnell, Paralegal				
		` ``	Name of Person			
	Hahn Loeser & Parks LLP					
	200 Public Square, Suite 2800 Address					
	Cleveland, OH 44114					
	Cleveland, Of		State and Zip Code	·····		
	mwagner@sacu		State and Zip Cooe			
		E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual	report not	ification	
For further info	metion concernit	g this matter, please call:				
				-274 - 2		
Gretchen Nine-Bunnell, Paralegal Name of Contact Person <u>MAILING ADDRESS:</u> Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327			216 at (-174 - 2 .)	217 time Telephone Number	
			Area Code			
					ADDRESS; of Corporations	
					on Section	
				Clifton B		
Tallaha	ssee, FL 32314				cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301	
	eck for the follow					
D \$125	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Certified Copy	g Fee &	S160.00 Filing Fee, Cell of Status & Certified Copy	

·

-

4

1

ļ

(((H18000134846 3))) :2 1

2

• •					
/2018 12:46:	18 PM	Gretchen M.	Nine-Burnell	2162742417	Page
		(((H	-1 18000134846 3)))		
APPLICATION BY	FOREIGN LIM		MPANY FOR AUTHORIZAT LORIDA	ION TO TRANSACT BUS	INESS
IN COMPLIANCE WITH S COMPLIATO TRANSICT			OLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO RE	GISTER A FOREXON (IMITED)	(มีสุขในกา
1. Tamps Weekly LLC					
(Name of Fore	gn Limited Liability (Company, must include "famili	ed Lishility Company, "L.I.C., "or "El	(C")	
			anda. The alternate name must motude "Larme	d Lablas Company 1 1 1 C 1 or 111 C	· .,
	e varie aucquine noi on p		3. 82 - 5016960		
2 Ohio (Junidation under the law o	which foreign lumited h	ability company is organized)	3. <u></u>	numler, if applicable)	
4,	יינג וגען אונטן	sacted busie ess in Florida, il prior to 05 0904 & 603 0903, * 5: to driemi	reg strat on }		
		03 0904 & 603 0905, * 5 to detent	ine penalty fability (
5. 1911 N. 13th St., Su	ite W200 Principal Office)		6	Address)	
Tampa, FL 33605	a vineigai Grintey				
				2 ~1	
· ····			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	×	
7. Name and street addr	ess of Florida rea	sistered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	177 et (+ 45	
	HL Statutory		.1		
Name:					ယ pmm
Office Address	5B11 Pelican	Bay Boulevard, Suite 65)	49 44	01
	Naples		, Florida 34108	1. T	
		(City)		voule)	8
Registered agent's acco			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	117 yr.	
Having been named as declarated in this canlie	registered agent i ation Thureby a	and to accept service of p second the appointment b	process for the above stated lim. s registered agout ged agree to	ited trability company at the part in the part of the	n (117)
to comply with the provi	sions of all statu	ics relative to the proper	and complete per "rinance of i	ny duties, and I am familiar	with
and accept the obligation	ns of my position	as registered agent.			
	1 from s				
	Stapley B. Go	rom III, Secretary/Treasu	uprature) If e f		
8. The same title or car			s/have authority to manage is/an	c:	
Title or Capacity:		e and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	
Member	Audre	ew Zelman			
		N. 13th St., Suite W200 a, FL 33605			
	Tamp	a, FL 33605			
			,		
	<u></u>			••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	<u></u>
					

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203.(4) (b), Florida Struttes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes whird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

and of	
D Signature o	fan gudierized person
Andrew Zelman, Member	•• •
3 yped or p	nnied name of signer

(((H18000134846 3)))

i

÷

(((H18000134846 3)))

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO

I, Jon Husted, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign business entities; that said records show TAMPA WEEKLY LLC, an Ohio For Profit Limited Liability Company, Registration Number 4156071, was organized within the State of Ohio on March 21, 2018, is currently in FULL FORCE AND EFFECT upon the records of this office.



メモレ ID ト に 正

> Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 30th day of April, A.D. 2018.

on Haster

Ohio Secretary of State

Validation Number: 201812002162

(((H18000134646 3))) • 14